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NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

KEY INDICATOR: 6.3 FACULTY EMPOWERMENT STRATEGIES

training programs during the last five years

Metric ID Particulars
Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty
6.3.3 development programmes (FDP), professional development / administrative

6.3.3.1 Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in

Faculty development Programmes (FDP),

administrative training programs during last five years

Professional

development /

6.3.3.2. Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years

6.3.3.1 Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in
Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Professional
administrative training programs during last five years.

development /

HEI Input :

2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018
66 25 69 64 62

DVYV Suggested Input :

2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018
66 25 68 64 60




Change Input (Optional ) :

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

66

25

69

64

62

6.3.3.2. Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years

HEI Input :
2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018
24 23 22 20 18

DVV Clarification

HEI Response

Please note that for teaching/non-
teaching staff One teacher attending
more than one professional
development program in a year will be
counted as one only

Teaching and non-teaching faculty
attending for more than one
professional development programs in
a year is counted as one only. The list
is enclosed

LIST OF DOCUMENT UPLOADED

S.No. Content Link to the Relevant
Documents
Teaching and non-teaching faculty
1 attending for more than one View

professional development programs
in a year is counted as one only.



https://aditya.ac.in/awdckkd/naac/6/633-Total%20number%20of%20teaching%20and%20non-teaching.pdf

