

Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University

Approved by APSCHE | Recognised by UGC under Section 2(f) & 12(B)

Sambamurthy Nagar, KAKINADA, A.P. - 533001, INDIA.

### **NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS**

#### **KEY INDICATOR: 6.3 FACULTY EMPOWERMENT STRATEGIES**

Particulars Particulars
Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development programmes (FDP), professional development / administrative training programs during the last five years
6.3.3.1 Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Professional development / administrative training programs during last five years 6.3.3.2. Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years
(1)

6.3.3.1 Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Professional development / administrative training programs during last five years.

#### **HEI Input:**

2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
66	25	69	64	62

### **DVV Suggested Input:**

2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
66	25	68	64	60

# **Change Input (Optional):**

2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
66	25	69	64	62

### 6.3.3.2. Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years

# **HEI Input:**

2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
24	23	22	20	18

DVV Clarification	HEI Response
Please note that for teaching/non-teaching staff One teacher attending more than one professional development program in a year will be counted as one only	Teaching and non-teaching faculty attending for more than one professional development programs in a year is counted as one only. The list is enclosed

### LIST OF DOCUMENT UPLOADED

S.No.	Content	Link to the Relevant Documents
1	Teaching and non-teaching faculty attending for more than one professional development programs in a year is counted as one only.	<u>View</u>